
The Chairman and Members of the Local Council  of

The Institution of Engineers Pakistan, Karachi Centre

request the pleasure of your company at

WORLD  DAY FOR  SAFETY & HEALTH AT WORK

INVITAT ION

The program will be in hybrid mode-Physically  & Zoom

PROGRAMME

United
Nations

WDSHW-2024

PROGRAM DETAILS 

Day: Saturday     Date: 4th May, 2024     Time: 4:00 pm
Venue: IEP Karachi Centre, Council Hall, 4th Floor, IEP Building, 

Shahrah-e-Faisal, Opp. Hotel Regent Plaza, Karachi 

Which  is being held globally every year

by United Nations & International Labour Organization 

The Theme for this year is 

Impacts of Climate Change on Occupational Safety & Health 

Meeting ID: 846 3870 7993 
Passcode: 367667

Engr. M. Farooq Arbi
Secretary, IEP Karachi Centre
Tel: 32780233, 32781492
WhatsApp: 0311-2277721
Email: iepkc1948@gmail.com,  main@iepkarachi.org.pk

ZOOM LINK

Registration & Networking 

Tilawat Holy Quran-e-Pak

National Anthem 

Introduction by
Engr. Ayaz Mirza, Vice-President (Mechanical & Allied), IEP

Message from 
Ms. Manal Azzi, ILO Occupational Safety Health (OHS) Team Lead

Welcome Address by
Engr. Sohail Bashir, Chairman, IEP, Karachi Centre

Presentation on “OHS Effects of Climate Change 
by Engr. Akher Quddus, American Society of Safety Professionals

Presentation on “Occupational  Hazards of Safety and Health in Usage of Natural Gas/LPG”
by Mr. Tariq Moen, Fire Protection Association of Pakistan 

Presentation on “Climate Change  & Workers Vulnerability”
by Engr. Beena Riaz, K- Electric Limited 

Presentation on “Climate Change & Occupational Implications for Pakistan”
by Dr. Asad Ahmed Nafees, Associate Professor, Public Health Program; Aga Khan University

Address by
Engr. Farhat Adil, President, IEP

Address by Guest of Honor

Address by Chief Guest

Recommendation  by
Engr. Syed Ali Ashraf Naqvi, Past Vice-President (Chemical & Allied), IEP

Presentation of Mementos / Certificate

Vote of Thanks by
Engr. Farooq Arbi, Secretary, IEP, Karachi Centre

Group Photo

Asr Prayer/ Refreshments 

3:50 pm- 4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

4:15 pm

4:20 pm

4:25 pm

4:35 pm

4:45 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

5:05 pm

5:10 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm 

5:25 pm

5:30 pm

5:35 pm 


	Page 1

