INVITATION







The Chairman and Members of the Local Council of The Institution of Engineers Pakistan, Karachi Centre

request the pleasure of your company at

WORLD DAY FOR SAFETY & HEALTH AT WORK

Which is being held globally every year by United Nations & International Labour Organization

The Theme for this year is Impacts of Climate Change on Occupational Safety & Health

The program will be in hybrid mode-Physically & Zoom

PROGRAM DETAILS

Day: Saturday Date: 4th May, 2024 Time: 4:00 pm Venue: IEP Karachi Centre, Council Hall, 4th Floor, IEP Building,

Shahrah-e-Faisal, Opp. Hotel Regent Plaza, Karachi

Engr. M. Farooq Arbi Secretary, IEP Karachi Centre Tel: 32780233, 32781492 WhatsApp: 0311-2277721

Email: iepkc1948@gmail.com, main@iepkarachi.org.pk

Meeting ID: 846 3870 7993 Passcode: 367667



ZOOM LINK

PROGRAMME

3:50 pm- 4:00 pm	Registration & Networking
4:00 pm	Tilawat Holy Quran-e-Pak
4:05 pm	National Anthem
4:10 pm	Introduction by Engr. Ayaz Mirza, Vice-President (Mechanical & Allied), IEP
4:15 pm	Message from Ms. Manal Azzi, ILO Occupational Safety Health (OHS) Team Lead
4:20 pm	Welcome Address by Engr. Sohail Bashir, Chairman, IEP, Karachi Centre
4:25 pm	Presentation on "OHS Effects of Climate Change by Engr. Akher Quddus, American Society of Safety Professionals
4:35 pm	Presentation on "Occupational Hazards of Safety and Health in Usage of Natural Gas/LPG" by Mr. Tariq Moen, Fire Protection Association of Pakistan
4:45 pm	Presentation on "Climate Change & Workers Vulnerability" by Engr. Beena Riaz, K- Electric Limited
4:55 pm	Presentation on "Climate Change & Occupational Implications for Pakistan" by Dr. Asad Ahmed Nafees , Associate Professor, Public Health Program; Aga Khan University
5:00 pm	Address by Engr. Farhat Adil, President, IEP
5:05 pm	Address by Guest of Honor
5:10 pm	Address by Chief Guest
5:15 pm	Recommendation by Engr. Syed Ali Ashraf Naqvi, Past Vice-President (Chemical & Allied), IEP
5:20 pm	Presentation of Mementos / Certificate
5:25 pm	Vote of Thanks by Engr. Farooq Arbi, Secretary, IEP, Karachi Centre
5:30 pm	Group Photo
5:35 pm	Asr Prayer/ Refreshments